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a GetWhatYou’reAskinGoWithBaskin.

Marc Baskin
SaleS RepReSentative

Cell: 905-867-3280
Email:mbaskin@remaxcentre.ca

Website:www.gtown.ca

all tHe inFO YOU neeD iS One Call aWaY

TURN KEY LIFESTYLE
Now is the time to get a great living space for a great
price. Fantastic Northern view, looks out over the new
pond. And all the amenities of the Sands. Nice clean
unit. Call Marc to see now.

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 PM
20 McFARLANE DRIVE,UNIt 1004

Visit GTOWN.CA for pictures

Cathy Graham-Smith
Sales Representative

Direct 905-876-6822
cathy@cgshomes.ca
www.cgshomes.ca

1 fabulous GlenWilliams location…1 remarkable
offering! ~ 1 Acre property w/original 4 bed, 1 bth, Stone/
Vinyl bungalow & existing workshop/garage + a huge
open greenspace formally the sight of local greenhouses.
TLC required, so bring your tool belt, design ideas and
some elbow grease to transform it! May have severance
potential! Start your own history here in“The Glen”!

AmAzinG LoCAtion! UniqUe offerinG!

Experience, Integrity & Full Service Always!Experience, Integrity & Full Service Always!

SOLD

SOLD$749,000

Thinking Of Selling In 2016? Now’s The Time To Start Planning! I Can Help.... Call Me Today For
A ComplimentaryMarket Evaluation On Your Home! LetMe Show YouWhat I Can Do For You!

Not intended to solicit those under contract with another Brokerage.

CHRIS DOSNE
Sales Representative

Dir: 416-578-2343
1-888-450-8301

Millennium Inc. Brokerage

Independently Owned & Operated

OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY 2-4PM • COUNTRY HOME ON 10 ACRES

Specializing in Country Properties www.chrisdosne.com for photos each listing

12666 FIFTH LINE, MILTON
401 TO MILTON EXIT 25 NORTH TO 15 SIDERD

TURN LEFT TO FIFTH LINE TURN RIGHT
Renovated home on 10 acres backing onto private forest with large pond. Open concept
kitchen to dining room to living room with cathedral ceilings. 2 +2 bedrooms/3 bathrooms.
Kitchen with stainless steel appliances & breakfast bar. Main level office, walk out finished
basement, living rm sliding door to massive balcony with screened in gazebo, circle
driveway & new roof. Great value!

$699,000

Check Out Videos at RealEstateActon.ca
Want Exceptional Results and a Fast, Enjoyable Sales Experience! Call us First

• Stunning 4 br, all brick bungalow with
metal roof & extensive landscaping

• Over 125K spent on upgrades
• Backyard oasis with pvc deck, stone
patio w/ fireplace, concrete walkway
& 10 person hot tub

• Definitely won’t last...Act now!
• $519,900

BACKS ONTO WOODED AREA
• Great curb appeal
• Huge backyard with

great views
• Very functional layout
• $479,000

NEW SOLD
OVER ASKING FOR

ANOTHER RECORD PRICE

IN 1 DAY!


